
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

 

TTB 

1 

2 

 

TTC 

1 

 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

DQ 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

24X 

11X 

187X 

4X 

91X 

46X 

61 

15 

26 

45X 

37X 

113X 

121 

128 

81 

Name 

Brian Rosati 

David Moore 

Steve Hughes 

Sean Schenck 

Todd Kaley 

Rajiv Jham 

Peter Lier 

Derik Royal 

Mark McKay 

Mario Kuan 

Brad Wagner 

Chris Wells 

Kevin Farrell 

Jim Farmer 

Nick Bernardo 

Class 

TT1 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:35.279 

2:38.366 

2:36.705 

2:42.840 

2:28.016 

2:37.101 

2:37.875 

2:42.779 

2:48.034 

2:39.422 

2:40.103 

2:43.770 

2:30.866 

2:31.798 

In Session 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Warm u p 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Warm u p 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

S atu rday TT  Ses s ion  1 

2nd Overall Time 

2:37.703 

2:38.574 

2:38.429 

2:43.192 

2:28.181 

2:37.202 

2:40.859 

2:47.887 

2:49.438 

2:39.623 

2:42.953 

2:44.484 

2:31.426 

2:33.126 

2nd Session 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Warmup 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Saturday TT Session 1 

Sponsor Nat/State 
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Sebring Fall 2016 

NASA TT 

Merge Warmup and Session 1 

Sebring 12hr course 3.740 miles 


